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Allgemeine Information

Lampadine e accessori - Candela

Ean

i Artikel
Installation
Garantie

Bruttogewicht

Volumen

8021696188911

E14 CANDELA 4W 3000K CRI80 TRASP DIMM
5 years

0.03 kg

0.000159 ms3

Technische Information

Nettogewicht
Isolationsklasse
Einhaltung
Leistung
Dimmer

Energieversorgung

115

o 35

0.03 kg

CE

220-240 VV AC 50 Hz
1, TRIAC

Not required

Quellinfo

Leistung

Emissionen

Maximaler Verbrauch
CCT LED

Dauer LED (t. 25°c)

CRI

Lichtstrahlwinkel
Nutzlicher Lichtstrom
Photobiologisches Risiko

Standby-Leistung
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4w
Diffuse
max 4 W
3000 K
15000 h
> 80

420 Im

1

< 0.50 W



